OMAG-Bass Pro
Property

Buildings & BPP (business personal property)

Business Income

Earth Movement (excess)
Equipment Breakdown
Deductible

OMAG-City Property
Property

Buildings & BPP
Equipment Breakdown
Deductible

OMAG-City Property
Auto/Mobile Equipment
Physical Damage to Equipment
Rented Equipment

Auto Physical Damage

Total

2024/2025

$51,278

$30,405,021
$750,000

$10,000,000

$30,405,021
$10,000

$368,475
$276,747,746

$276,747,746
$10,000

$9,927
$2,227,779
$300,000
Per Schedule

429,680

2025/2026

$61,483

$31,925,272
$750,000

$10,000,000

$31,925,272
$10,000

$438,599
$290,650,739

$290,650,739
$10,000

$12,013
$2,227,779

$300,000
Per Schedule

512,095



